Books & Periodicals Reimbursement  3597.00 3,597.00

Fuel Reimbursement  10022.00 10,022.00

Attire Reimbursement  496.00 496.00

Loan Deduction  5000.00

Profession Tax  208.00

Total Deductions :Total Earnings :  95556.00  5208.00 95,556.00

Net Pay :  90348.00

RUPEES :  NINETY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT ONLY

Payment Details :

AmountEmployee BankDisbursement 

Date

Mode of Payment Account No

BANK TRANSFER 25/06/2025 HDFC Bank Ltd 00641140070485  90348.00

TDS Projection Report For Accounting Year 2025-2026, Assessment Year 2026-2027

3694 Swapnil Mandole